3aBTpak

Btopoin
3aBTpak

O6bep

%

MongHnMk

MEHIO

Ceptudpmkat: 0FD2B05419,
Bnage

nokiB EEAHAAFO
3aBe gy fEFIP B IIOYVLIL

o O

OevictButeneH: ¢ 22.02.2023 go 17.05.2024

Ha «06» (espana 2024r.

Kawa s4HeBast MO10YHasA

C Macnom
KodheiHblin HanmMToK

Xneb MneHnYHbIN
Macno cnmBoYHoe

Toro:

CoK (hpyKTOBbIi

Canar 13 KanycTbl C
p/wm.

Pacco/ibHUK JoMaLLHWM
[1noB c mAcom

Xneb p>xkaHou

Kucenb

WToro:

bynka gpoxokeBas

PsykeHKa
Toro

HTtoro:

Kon-so NnpogykKToB Ha 1 no puuio

1.5-3 LeHa

143

150

180 3,8

25 1,83

5 3,75
23,68

Q0 3,9

40 15

150 12,85

150 62,38

25 2,96

180 1,71
814

50 5,23

180 14,84
20,09
129,07

3-7neT

200

200

25
7

TTTr

60

200
180
25

200

50
200

LeHa
14,57
4,61

1,96
5,25

26,39

4,17
1,81

14,43
63,28
3,29
1,89
84,7

5,38

18,16
23,54

138,80
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